

3 KEY AREAS TO SUPPORT Children's Museum—Capital Building Fund
Children's Museum—Programming & Operations Endowment
Destination Park—Feature Playground & Recreation Amenities



CASH, CHECK, OR CREDIT CARD GIFTS

You can choose to donate once or pledge multiple contributions over time, in an amount and schedule that suits you. Donations can be made via cash or credit card and set up for automatic withdrawal if desired.

ENDOWMENT GIFTS

Support the Grand Forks Children's Museum with an endowment of cash, securities, or marketable assets.

40% ND tax credit for endowments.

Create a legacy with a qualified N.D. endowment and receive a 40% credit (up to \$10,000) for contributions from North Dakota businesses and individuals who donate \$5,000 or more. Couples filing jointly can receive up to \$20,000. in tax credit per year.

STOCK GIFTS

Donate appreciated securities to the Grand Forks Children's Museum, and you could qualify for a charitable income tax deduction based on the full market value, while avoiding capital gains tax.

IRA GIFTS

Donors aged 70½ or older can transfer up to \$100,000 tax-free annually from their IRA directly to the project. For more details, contact your IRA administrator.

TRIBUTE GIFTS

Donate to the Grand Forks Children's Museum and Destination Park in honor or memory of someone special. We will notify the honoree or their family.

MATCHING GIFTS

Double your donation through your employer or your spouse's employer if they offer a matching gift program. If you're employed by, retired from, or serve on the board of such a company, please submit their matching gift form to amplify your contribution. For more details, contact your human resources department.

PLANNED GIFTS

Consider leaving a legacy through estate gifts, charitable gift annuities, trusts, testamentary endowments, or by designating us as a beneficiary of your life insurance or retirement plan. These impactful methods help shape the future of the region.

PLEASE MAKE GIFTS PAYABLE TO

Grand Forks Children's Museum – P.O. Box 5126, Grand Forks, ND 58206

NOTE Endowments and other gifts can also be made through the Community Foundation under the Grand Forks Children's Museum Flexible Fund and/or Grand Forks Children's Museum Endowment.

The Grand Forks Children's Museum is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization - Federal Tax ID: #87-0865807 All gifts are tax deductible to the extent provided by law. Please contact your tax advisor to determine your ideal giving method.

grandforkschildrensmuseum.com